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Kingston (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Clyde Court

Auction Opens. Fri, May 26 5:00pm ET

Lot

0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504

Title

4 only Eclipse Mini Van Tires. B
Upholstered Chair. B

Slide Projector and screen. A
Slide Projector and screen. A
Asus Cube. A

Antique Hi Fi Cabinet B

Oak Desk. B

Case Of Car Grease. A

Drafting Table Without Top. B
Set of Dining Chairs. B

Danby Bar Fridge. A

Veneer Lateral File Cabinet. B
Surround Sound System. A
Truck Tire And Rim. B

Red Ram Premium Lubricants. A
Veneer Cabinet. C

XBox 360. A

Reebok Oilers Jersey. A
Glasstop Table. C

Office Table. B

Leatherette Couch. C

Kitchen Island Assembly. B
Contents Of Shelves. A

Book And Bar Cabinet. C
Reebok Leaf Jersey. A

Glasstop Coffee Table And End Table. B
Artificial Plants And Planters. A
File Cabinets. B

AreaRugs. A

Hockey Jersey. A

Mirrored Display Cabinet. C
Framed Promotional Posters. A
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Auction Closes: Fri, Jun2 9:00pm ET

Lot

0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522

0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535

Title

Promotional Posters. A

2 End TablesAnd A MediaTable. C
Water Cooler System. B

Water Dispenser

Metal Shoe Rack With Instahanger. A
Collapsible Gaming Chair. A

DVDs. A

JV C Stereo System And CDs

Room Dividers. C

Security Mirror Floodlight And Doorknobs. A
Digital Receivers. A

Digital Receivers And DVD Player. A
Bookshelves. B

Electronics. A

Office Supplies. A

WiFi Routers A

Tote And Contents. A

Dupont Engineering North American
Customers Map. A

2 Origina Art. A

Modern Grandmother Style Clock
Wood Table With Burned Designs. C
4 Wood Pieces. C

Honda Quad. C

Wood Chest. C

Black And Decker Power Tools. A
Craftsman Power Tools. A
Mastercraft Power Tools. A
Handyman ThisAnd That. A

Tool Mix. A

Wood Shutters. A

Wood Shutters. A



Lot

0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541

0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551

0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573

Title

3 Ampmeters. A

1937 JSIMcColl Safe. B

4 Windsor Chairs. C
Commercia Shredder. A
Omega Sewing Machine. A

Patterned Subway Tiles And Vintage Makeup
Box. A

Spectro Projection Lamp. A

Sylvania Projection Lamp. A

Spectro Halogen Projector Lamp. A

2 GE FG 828 Projector Lamps. A

Projector Lamps SylvaniaFCR And 2 BAK. A
Projection Lamp SylvaniaGTE. A

Projection Lamp Sylvania CLX-CMB. A
Sylvania Projector Lamp EHA. A

Sylvania Projector Lamp DDM. A

Projector Bulbs Sylvania CF32DT EIN827 And
GE G24d. A

Projector Bulb SylvaniaELH. A
Projector Lamp Westinghouse CLX CMB. A
3M Lamp. A

SylvaniaLamp. A

Bernina Record Sewing Machine
Brother Model C Opus 141
Filing Cabinet. C

Filing Cabinet. C

Filing Cabinet. C

Filing Cabinet. C

Hide A Bed. C

Nightstand. C

Wood Desk. C

Table And Desk. C

Centrac Table. C

Chair And Rocker. C

Miskai TV. B

Nightstand. C

White Leather Sofa. C

Black Leather Couch. C
Nightstand. C

16' foot 1988 thunder craft bowrider. A
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Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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